WRHI BUS SCHEDULE

FRIDAY BUS RUN - STUDENTS ARE REMINDED THROUGHOUT THE WEEK TO SIGN UP FOR THE
FRIDAY BUS RUN.

Location & Arrival times: Departure times:
Depart WRHI Campus 3:30- 4:00 PM (MST)
Dilkon Navajo Westerner Store (4:45 PM) 4:50 PM
Teesto Chapter House (5:05 PM) 5:10 PM
Second Mesa Post Office (5:35 PM) 5:40 PM
Polacca Circle M (5:45 PM) 5:50 PM
Burnside Giant Store (6:30 PM) 6:35 PM
Ganado Gas Station (6:45 PM) 6:50 PM
Chambers Baptist Church (7:15 PM) 7:20 PM
Navajo Truck Stop (7:30 PM) 7:35 PM

WRHI (9:00 - 9:15 PM)

SUNDAY BUS RUN - STUDENTS MUST BE AT DESIGNATED BUS STOP BEFORE THE BUS ARRIVES; THE
BUS RUNS ON A TIME SCHEDULE AND WILL NOT WAIT FOR STUDENTS WHO ARE NOT AT THE BUS
STOP.

Location & Arrival times: Departure times:
WRHI 11:00 AM (MST)
Sanders Gas Station (1:10 PM) 1:15 PM
St. Michaels Post Office (2:00 PM) 2:10 PM
Ganado Gas Station (2:40 PM) 2:45 PM
Burnside Giant Gas Station (2:55 PM) 3:00 PM
Polacca Circle M (3:45 PM) 4:00 PM
Second Mesa Post Office (4:10 PM) 4:15 PM
Teesto Chapter House (4:40 PM) 4:45 PM
Dilkon Bashas Parking Lot (5:05 PM) 5:15 PM

WRHI (6:00 - 6:15 PM)

The assigned Bus Monitor will have access to the work phone during the bus runs. Bus Drivers are
prohibited to using the cell phones while driving the school bus.

BUS DRIVER (928) 613-1374
RESIDENTIAL MANAGER (928) 386-1391
GIRL'S DEPARTMENT (928) 386-1528
BOY'S DEPARMENT (928) 386-5866
WRHI (928) 289-4488

(928) 289-2379



